
am 11. Januar 2009 in Bad Langensalza

Vorname Name Verein / Club m/w geb. Seil Platz

Stephanie Nagel Ohrdrufer KSV w 05/96 341 1

Justine-Marie Saul SV Fahner Höhe Gierstädt w 09/94 294 2

Julia Deuringer SG Rot-Weiß Mülverstedt w 09/97 266 3

Jessica Boenicke SV Fortuna Seebergen w 08/94 265 4

Sarah Baumgarten SV Fortuna Seebergen w 08/99 257 5

Nadja Simoleit SG Rot-Weiß Mülverstedt w 10/96 248 6

Susi Weidelt SG Rot-Weiß Mülverstedt w 12/97 239 7

Anna Sophie Ostermann KSV Rot-Weiß Grabe w 09/99 228 8

Kathrin Hofmann SG Rot-Weiß Mülverstedt w 11/95 197 9

Dominik Kunze Kegeljugend Meiningen m 03/96 348 1

Falko Kühnemund SV Fahner Höhe Gierstädt m 05/95 343 2

Lucas Wietfeld Ohrdrufer KSV m 05/99 304 3

Lucas Müller Ohrdrufer KSV m 10/94 243 4

Johann Ostermann KSV Rot-Weiß Grabe m 09/96 236 5

Oliver Nagel Ohrdrufer KSV m 07/99 210 6

Maximilian Schönauer Thamsbrücker SV 1922 m 05/95 197 7

Felix Schwanethal KSV Rot-Weiß Grabe m 09/98 193 8

Tobias Horn Ohrdrufer KSV m 11/94 181 9

Dominik Meyer KSV Rot-Weiß Grabe m 04/97 178 10

Wilhelm Lütz SV Fahner Höhe Gierstädt m 05/96 176 11

Lucas Roth SV Fortuna Seebergen m 03/98 173 12

Sebastian Hill SV Fahner Höhe Gierstädt m 04/96 162 13

Paul Sommer ThSV "DT" Bad Langensalza m 07/97 160 14

Max Possner ThSV "DT" Bad Langensalza m 10/97 152 15

Julius Schütz ThSV "DT" Bad Langensalza m 06/95 145 16

Jens Leunig ThSV "DT" Bad Langensalza m 02/95 142 17

Tom Schönauer Thamsbrücker SV 1922 m 10/95 140 18

Christopher Schütz ThSV "DT" Bad Langensalza m 06/95 138 19
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am 11. Januar 2009 in Bad Langensalza

Vorname Name Verein / Club m/w geb. Seil Quali Pl. Q Paar Ges Pl. G

Kathrin Hofmann SG Rot-Weiß Mülverstedt w 11/95 197 77 8 309 386 1

Stephanie Nagel Ohrdrufer KSV w 05/96 341 68 15 300 368 2

Julia Deuringer SG Rot-Weiß Mülverstedt w 09/97 266 67 16 282 349 3

Justine-Marie Saul SV Fahner Höhe Gierstädt w 09/94 294 76 9 261 337 4

Nadja Simoleit SG Rot-Weiß Mülverstedt w 10/96 248 55 23 259 314 5

Sarah Baumgarten SV Fortuna Seebergen w 08/99 257 66 20 239 305 6

Susi Weidelt SG Rot-Weiß Mülverstedt w 12/97 239 72 13 212 284 7

Anna Sophie Ostermann KSV Rot-Weiß Grabe w 09/99 228 48 27 207 255 8

Jessica Boenicke SV Fortuna Seebergen w 08/94 265 54 24 182 236 9

Dominik Kunze Kegeljugend Meiningen m 03/96 348 88 2 339 427 1

Tobias Horn Ohrdrufer KSV m 11/94 181 103 1 311 414 2

Lucas Müller Ohrdrufer KSV m 10/94 243 88 3 321 409 3

Falko Kühnemund SV Fahner Höhe Gierstädt m 05/95 343 75 11 331 406 4

Paul Sommer ThSV "DT" Bad Langensalza m 07/97 160 75 10 301 376 5

Jens Leunig ThSV "DT" Bad Langensalza m 02/95 142 84 5 282 366 6

Julius Schütz ThSV "DT" Bad Langensalza m 06/95 145 81 7 282 363 7

Dominik Meyer KSV Rot-Weiß Grabe m 04/97 178 67 18 281 348 8

Sebastian Hill SV Fahner Höhe Gierstädt m 04/96 162 67 17 280 347 9

Johann Ostermann KSV Rot-Weiß Grabe m 09/96 236 68 14 271 339 10

Maximilian Schönauer Thamsbrücker SV 1922 m 05/95 197 73 12 264 337 11

Christopher Schütz ThSV "DT" Bad Langensalza m 06/95 138 85 4 249 334 12

Lucas Wietfeld Ohrdrufer KSV m 05/99 304 67 19 265 332 13

Max Possner ThSV "DT" Bad Langensalza m 10/97 152 62 21 268 330 14

Tom Schönauer Thamsbrücker SV 1922 m 10/95 140 59 22 269 328 15

Wilhelm Lütz SV Fahner Höhe Gierstädt m 05/96 176 46 28 253 299 16

Lucas Roth SV Fortuna Seebergen m 03/98 173 82 6 216 298 17

Oliver Nagel Ohrdrufer KSV m 07/99 210 49 26 196 245 18

Felix Schwanethal KSV Rot-Weiß Grabe m 09/98 193 52 25 175 227 19

U14 (B-Jugend) Championat 2008/09

Ergebnisse Einzel
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am 11. Januar 2009 in Bad Langensalza

Vorname Name Verein / Club m/w Quali Pl.Q Paar Ges E Ges Paar Platz

Falko Kühnemund SV Fahner Höhe Gierstädt m 75 11 331 406

Dominik Meyer KSV Rot-Weiß Grabe m 67 18 281 348

Kathrin Hofmann SG Rot-Weiß Mülverstedt w 77 8 309 386

Max Possner ThSV "DT" Bad Langensalza m 62 21 268 330

Tobias Horn Ohrdrufer KSV m 103 1 311 414

Wilhelm Lütz SV Fahner Höhe Gierstädt m 46 28 253 299

Paul Sommer ThSV "DT" Bad Langensalza m 75 10 301 376

Lucas Wietfeld Ohrdrufer KSV m 67 19 265 332

Stephanie Nagel Ohrdrufer KSV w 68 15 300 368

Johann Ostermann KSV Rot-Weiß Grabe m 68 14 271 339

Julius Schütz ThSV "DT" Bad Langensalza m 81 7 282 363

Tom Schönauer Thamsbrücker SV 1922 m 59 22 269 328

Maximilian Schönauer Thamsbrücker SV 1922 m 73 12 264 337

Julia Deuringer SG Rot-Weiß Mülverstedt w 67 16 282 349

Dominik Kunze Kegeljugend Meiningen m 88 2 339 427

Oliver Nagel Ohrdrufer KSV m 49 26 196 245

Lucas Müller Ohrdrufer KSV m 88 3 321 409

Anna Sophie Ostermann KSV Rot-Weiß Grabe w 48 27 207 255

Justine-Marie Saul SV Fahner Höhe Gierstädt w 76 9 261 337 10

Sarah Baumgarten SV Fortuna Seebergen w 66 20 239 305

Susi Weidelt SG Rot-Weiß Mülverstedt w 72 13 212 284 11

Sebastian Hill SV Fahner Höhe Gierstädt m 67 17 280 347
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